
Pos Nr Name Nat Year G-C Pos Time D.Leader Avg T/Km Localite

1 762 PETIQUEUX EMILIE . FEM F 2001 FEM 1 23m49s 14.10 Km/h 4m15s KMS/ERM

2 801 BEKE TILLE . FEM F 2005 FEM 2 23m53s 4s 14.07 Km/h 4m15s KSOO

3 754 BOGAERT DELPHINE . FEM F 2001 FEM 3 23m57s 8s 14.03 Km/h 4m16s KMS/ERM

4 38 VANDERSMISSEN JOLIEN . FEM F 1993 FEM 4 24m02s 13s 13.98 Km/h 4m17s 18 Bn Log

5 220 VAN DE VELDE LIESBETH  . FEM F 1983 FEM 5 24m13s 24s 13.87 Km/h 4m19s 23 Bn Med

6 39 CHRISTIAENS SOPHIE . FEM F 1993 FEM 6 24m23s 34s 13.77 Km/h 4m21s 15 W

7 37 DREESSEN JILL . FEM F 1998 FEM 7 24m43s 54s 13.59 Km/h 4m24s 10 W Tac

8 732 SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA . FEM F 1974 FEM 8 25m06s 1m17s 13.38 Km/h 4m29s KMILO

9 371 VAN LAETHEM SARAH . FEM F 1996 FEM 9 25m08s 1m19s 13.37 Km/h 4m29s Bn Aie

10 137 YASMINE RIENCKENS . FEM F 1994 FEM 10 25m12s 1m23s 13.33 Km/h 4m30s 18 Bn Log

11 89 OVERSTEEGEN LINDA . FEM F 1993 FEM 11 25m16s 1m27s 13.29 Km/h 4m30s 10 W Tac

12 572 STOCKMAN JULIE . FEM F 1999 FEM 12 25m27s 1m38s 13.20 Km/h 4m32s DNLS/COMOPSNAV

13 531 WAELKENS V?RONIQUE . FEM F 1985 FEM 13 25m36s 1m47s 13.12 Km/h 4m34s CC R&A

14 40 DEWILDE KATYA . FEM F 1972 FEM 14 25m48s 1m59s 13.02 Km/h 4m36s CFmn Log

15 757 GIRALDO JULIETTE . FEM F 2004 FEM 15 25m58s 2m09s 12.93 Km/h 4m38s KMS/ERM

16 697 CRINS M?LISSA . FEM F 1989 FEM 16 26m02s 2m13s 12.90 Km/h 4m39s HQ Mot Bde

17 712 KONINCKX AXELLE . FEM F 2001 FEM 17 26m12s 2m23s 12.82 Km/h 4m40s Kamp Beverlo

18 303 SKLINDA, AGNIESZKA . FEM F 1994 FEM 18 27m01s 3m12s 12.43 Km/h 4m49s 4 Bn Log

19 938 DAUTREBANDE . FEM F 2000 FEM 19 27m05s 3m16s 12.40 Km/h 4m50s 4 Bn Gn

20 211 BURLET YSALINE . FEM F 2003 FEM 20 27m12s 3m23s 12.35 Km/h 4m51s 23 Bn Med

21 673 LEJOLY LOUISE . FEM F 2001 FEM 21 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s FmnC Log

22 756 DE BRIEY V?RONIQUE . FEM F 1987 FEM 22 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s KMS/ERM

23 761 PALMAERS DORINE . FEM F 2002 FEM 23 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s KMS/ERM

24 879 NAWARA FABIENNE . FEM F 1987 FEM 24 27m36s 3m47s 12.17 Km/h 4m55s Staf DGMR

25 758 HAINAUX AD?LE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 25 27m40s 3m51s 12.14 Km/h 4m56s KMS/ERM

26 759 KLEIN C?LIA . FEM F 2004 FEM 26 28m12s 4m23s 11.91 Km/h 5m02s KMS/ERM

27 88 BOUCHE ANNEMIEKE . FEM F 1974 FEM 27 28m37s 4m48s 11.74 Km/h 5m06s 10 W Tac

28 939 RAMLOT . FEM F 1992 FEM 28 28m42s 4m53s 11.70 Km/h 5m07s 4 Bn Gn

29 830 DELAPAS ASTRID . FEM F 1994 FEM 29 28m42s 4m53s 11.70 Km/h 5m07s MHKA

30 213 DURELLO GAELLINE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 30 28m50s 5m01s 11.65 Km/h 5m09s 23 Bn Med

31 941 DEKOCK . FEM F 1997 FEM 31 28m52s 5m03s 11.64 Km/h 5m09s 4 Bn Gn

32 829 BAETEN SHANA . FEM F 1988 FEM 32 28m56s 5m07s 11.61 Km/h 5m10s MHKA

33 803 FARIAT SARA . FEM F 1998 FEM 33 29m02s 5m13s 11.57 Km/h 5m11s KSOO

34 805 THISSEN LUNA . FEM F 2004 FEM 34 29m02s 5m13s 11.57 Km/h 5m11s KSOO

35 881 VAN GILS LIEVE . FEM F 1980 FEM 35 29m42s 5m53s 11.31 Km/h 5m18s Staf DGMR

36 461 PAQUAY ALICE . FEM F 1999 FEM 36 29m46s 5m57s 11.29 Km/h 5m18s Bn ISTAR

37 370 VAN HEGHE JOYCE . FEM F 1994 FEM 37 29m51s 6m02s 11.25 Km/h 5m19s Bn Aie

38 462 SAINTHUILE ANA?S . FEM F 2001 FEM 38 30m11s 6m22s 11.13 Km/h 5m23s Bn ISTAR

39 710 BOELEN BRENDE . FEM F 1991 FEM 39 30m16s 6m27s 11.10 Km/h 5m24s Kamp Beverlo

40 714 NIJST LORE . FEM F 1993 FEM 40 30m26s 6m37s 11.03 Km/h 5m26s Kamp Beverlo

41 560 DE KEYSER KIRSTEN . FEM F 1979 FEM 41 30m32s 6m43s 11.00 Km/h 5m27s DG H & WB

42 936 DELEU . FEM F 1989 FEM 42 30m41s 6m52s 10.95 Km/h 5m28s 4 Bn Gn

43 590 VAN INGELGEM . FEM F 1982 FEM 43 30m46s 6m57s 10.92 Km/h 5m29s FmnC CIS-Adm

44 804 MALILA IN?S . FEM F 2000 FEM 44 30m47s 6m58s 10.91 Km/h 5m29s KSOO

45 215 HOSTE AMANDINE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 45 30m56s 7m07s 10.86 Km/h 5m31s 23 Bn Med

46 831 KCIUK SOPHIE . FEM F 1985 FEM 46 31m10s 7m21s 10.78 Km/h 5m34s MHKA

47 418 ROYEN . FEM F 1998 FEM 47 31m23s 7m34s 10.71 Km/h 5m36s Bn ChA

48 419 VINCENT . FEM F 1976 FEM 48 31m45s 7m56s 10.58 Km/h 5m40s Bn ChA

49 216 LAURA ELDERS  . FEM F 2000 FEM 49 31m46s 7m57s 10.57 Km/h 5m40s 23 Bn Med

50 212 DAVINE DUFAUX  . FEM F 1998 FEM 50 31m46s 7m57s 10.57 Km/h 5m40s 23 Bn Med

51 94 GRAUWELS KIRSTEN  . FEM F 1997 FEM 51 31m51s 8m02s 10.55 Km/h 5m41s 11 Bn Gn

52 957 BENARD . FEM F 2003 FEM 52 32m25s 8m36s 10.36 Km/h 5m47s Bn ChA

53 573 TIMPERMAN ANNELIEN . FEM F 1986 FEM 53 32m29s 8m40s 10.34 Km/h 5m48s DNLS/COMOPSNAV

54 711 EMMERS LAURA . FEM F 2000 FEM 54 33m33s 9m44s 10.01 Km/h 5m59s Kamp Beverlo

55 713 LAENEN CARINE . FEM F 1964 FEM 55 33m57s 10m08s 09.90 Km/h 6m03s Kamp Beverlo

56 967 MEES ISALINE . FEM F 1999 FEM 56 33m59s 10m10s 09.88 Km/h 6m04s Staf DGMR

57 369 JANSSEN SAMANTHA . FEM F 2000 FEM 57 34m26s 10m37s 09.76 Km/h 6m09s Bn Aie

58 325 DE BRUYKER TIPHANY  . FEM F 2001 FEM 58 35m27s 11m38s 09.47 Km/h 6m19s 6 Gp CIS

59 591 VANDE GHINSTE . FEM F 1988 FEM 59 35m28s 11m39s 09.47 Km/h 6m20s FmnC CIS-Adm
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60 485 CIANCIO CLARA . FEM F 1995 FEM 60 35m56s 12m07s 09.35 Km/h 6m25s Camp Marche

61 896 DE BEN SABINE . FEM F 1976 FEM 61 36m16s 12m27s 09.26 Km/h 6m28s TrgC Para

62 530 VERCHEVAL V?RONE . FEM F 1998 FEM 62 36m33s 12m44s 09.19 Km/h 6m31s CC R&A

63 528 LAURENT MARINE . FEM F 1999 FEM 63 36m55s 13m06s 09.10 Km/h 6m35s CC R&A

64 529 POLLET STEFANIE . FEM F 1990 FEM 64 37m10s 13m21s 09.04 Km/h 6m38s CC R&A

65 715 REDANT ANAIS . FEM F 1997 FEM 65 37m40s 13m51s 08.92 Km/h 6m43s Kamp Beverlo

66 486 DE HEYDER SARAH . FEM F 1999 FEM 66 39m32s 15m43s 08.50 Km/h 7m03s Camp Marche

67 484 BASTIN CAMILLE  . FEM F 1995 FEM 67 39m34s 15m45s 08.49 Km/h 7m04s Camp Marche

68 559 BERGHEN ESMERALDA  . FEM F 1975 FEM 68 39m47s 15m58s 08.44 Km/h 7m06s DG H & WB

69 324 AMOURETTE AMELIE . FEM F 2003 FEM 69 42m19s 18m30s 07.94 Km/h 7m33s 6 Gp CIS

70 527 CAVANDA GABRIELLA . FEM F 1989 FEM 70 46m41s 22m52s 07.20 Km/h 8m20s CC R&A

1 10 BOUYIJ AMAL . F 1900 VET 40 1 20m15s 16.59 Km/h 3m37s FRANCE

2 11 HASNI SARAH . F 1900 VET 40 2 20m23s 8s 16.48 Km/h 3m38s FRANCE

3 25 CARR ELIZABETH . F 1900 VET 40 3 20m43s 28s 16.22 Km/h 3m42s IRELAND

4 13 BOUQUET MARINA . F 1900 VET 40 4 21m52s 1m37s 15.36 Km/h 3m54s FRANCE

5 12 BALLESTRA LARA . F 1900 VET 40 5 22m14s 1m59s 15.10 Km/h 3m58s FRANCE

6 4 SARAH ELHOLM EMILIE . FEM F 1900 VET 40 6 23m13s 2m58s 14.46 Km/h 4m08s DENMARK

7 24 STYLES LAOIGHSE . F 1900 VET 40 7 24m11s 3m56s 13.89 Km/h 4m19s IRELAND

8 23 NOLAN LOUISE . F 1900 VET 40 8 24m18s 4m03s 13.83 Km/h 4m20s IRELAND

9 30 RUBENS LOTTE . FEM F 1900 VET 40 9 24m53s 4m38s 13.50 Km/h 4m26s NETHERLANDS

10 31 VAN DEN BELT BIANCA . FEM F 1900 VET 40 10 25m24s 5m09s 13.22 Km/h 4m32s NETHERLANDS

11 5 ZWICKI BLICHER JONASSON JOSEPHINE .FEM F 1900 VET 40 11 25m33s 5m18s 13.15 Km/h 4m33s DENMARK

1 762 PETIQUEUX EMILIE . FEM F 2001 FEM 71 23m49s 14.10 Km/h 4m15s KMS/ERM

2 801 BEKE TILLE . FEM F 2005 FEM 72 23m53s 4s 14.07 Km/h 4m15s KSOO

3 754 BOGAERT DELPHINE . FEM F 2001 FEM 73 23m57s 8s 14.03 Km/h 4m16s KMS/ERM

4 38 VANDERSMISSEN JOLIEN . FEM F 1993 FEM 74 24m02s 13s 13.98 Km/h 4m17s 18 Bn Log

5 220 VAN DE VELDE LIESBETH  . FEM F 1983 FEM 75 24m13s 24s 13.87 Km/h 4m19s 23 Bn Med

6 39 CHRISTIAENS SOPHIE . FEM F 1993 FEM 76 24m23s 34s 13.77 Km/h 4m21s 15 W

7 37 DREESSEN JILL . FEM F 1998 FEM 77 24m43s 54s 13.59 Km/h 4m24s 10 W Tac

8 732 SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA . FEM F 1974 FEM 78 25m06s 1m17s 13.38 Km/h 4m29s KMILO

9 371 VAN LAETHEM SARAH . FEM F 1996 FEM 79 25m08s 1m19s 13.37 Km/h 4m29s Bn Aie

10 137 YASMINE RIENCKENS . FEM F 1994 FEM 80 25m12s 1m23s 13.33 Km/h 4m30s 18 Bn Log

11 89 OVERSTEEGEN LINDA . FEM F 1993 FEM 81 25m16s 1m27s 13.29 Km/h 4m30s 10 W Tac

12 572 STOCKMAN JULIE . FEM F 1999 FEM 82 25m27s 1m38s 13.20 Km/h 4m32s DNLS/COMOPSNAV

13 531 WAELKENS V?RONIQUE . FEM F 1985 FEM 83 25m36s 1m47s 13.12 Km/h 4m34s CC R&A

14 40 DEWILDE KATYA . FEM F 1972 FEM 84 25m48s 1m59s 13.02 Km/h 4m36s CFmn Log

15 757 GIRALDO JULIETTE . FEM F 2004 FEM 85 25m58s 2m09s 12.93 Km/h 4m38s KMS/ERM

16 697 CRINS M?LISSA . FEM F 1989 FEM 86 26m02s 2m13s 12.90 Km/h 4m39s HQ Mot Bde

17 712 KONINCKX AXELLE . FEM F 2001 FEM 87 26m12s 2m23s 12.82 Km/h 4m40s Kamp Beverlo

18 303 SKLINDA, AGNIESZKA . FEM F 1994 FEM 88 27m01s 3m12s 12.43 Km/h 4m49s 4 Bn Log

19 938 DAUTREBANDE . FEM F 2000 FEM 89 27m05s 3m16s 12.40 Km/h 4m50s 4 Bn Gn

20 211 BURLET YSALINE . FEM F 2003 FEM 90 27m12s 3m23s 12.35 Km/h 4m51s 23 Bn Med

21 673 LEJOLY LOUISE . FEM F 2001 FEM 91 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s FmnC Log

22 756 DE BRIEY V?RONIQUE . FEM F 1987 FEM 92 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s KMS/ERM

23 761 PALMAERS DORINE . FEM F 2002 FEM 93 27m21s 3m32s 12.28 Km/h 4m53s KMS/ERM

24 879 NAWARA FABIENNE . FEM F 1987 FEM 94 27m36s 3m47s 12.17 Km/h 4m55s Staf DGMR

25 758 HAINAUX AD?LE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 95 27m40s 3m51s 12.14 Km/h 4m56s KMS/ERM

26 759 KLEIN C?LIA . FEM F 2004 FEM 96 28m12s 4m23s 11.91 Km/h 5m02s KMS/ERM

27 88 BOUCHE ANNEMIEKE . FEM F 1974 FEM 97 28m37s 4m48s 11.74 Km/h 5m06s 10 W Tac

28 939 RAMLOT . FEM F 1992 FEM 98 28m42s 4m53s 11.70 Km/h 5m07s 4 Bn Gn

29 830 DELAPAS ASTRID . FEM F 1994 FEM 99 28m42s 4m53s 11.70 Km/h 5m07s MHKA

30 213 DURELLO GAELLINE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 100 28m50s 5m01s 11.65 Km/h 5m09s 23 Bn Med

31 941 DEKOCK . FEM F 1997 FEM 101 28m52s 5m03s 11.64 Km/h 5m09s 4 Bn Gn

32 829 BAETEN SHANA . FEM F 1988 FEM 102 28m56s 5m07s 11.61 Km/h 5m10s MHKA

33 803 FARIAT SARA . FEM F 1998 FEM 103 29m02s 5m13s 11.57 Km/h 5m11s KSOO

34 805 THISSEN LUNA . FEM F 2004 FEM 104 29m02s 5m13s 11.57 Km/h 5m11s KSOO

35 881 VAN GILS LIEVE . FEM F 1980 FEM 105 29m42s 5m53s 11.31 Km/h 5m18s Staf DGMR

36 461 PAQUAY ALICE . FEM F 1999 FEM 106 29m46s 5m57s 11.29 Km/h 5m18s Bn ISTAR

37 370 VAN HEGHE JOYCE . FEM F 1994 FEM 107 29m51s 6m02s 11.25 Km/h 5m19s Bn Aie

38 462 SAINTHUILE ANA?S . FEM F 2001 FEM 108 30m11s 6m22s 11.13 Km/h 5m23s Bn ISTAR

39 710 BOELEN BRENDE . FEM F 1991 FEM 109 30m16s 6m27s 11.10 Km/h 5m24s Kamp Beverlo

40 714 NIJST LORE . FEM F 1993 FEM 110 30m26s 6m37s 11.03 Km/h 5m26s Kamp Beverlo

41 560 DE KEYSER KIRSTEN . FEM F 1979 FEM 111 30m32s 6m43s 11.00 Km/h 5m27s DG H & WB

VET 50

FEM

VET 40
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42 936 DELEU . FEM F 1989 FEM 112 30m41s 6m52s 10.95 Km/h 5m28s 4 Bn Gn

43 590 VAN INGELGEM . FEM F 1982 FEM 113 30m46s 6m57s 10.92 Km/h 5m29s FmnC CIS-Adm

44 804 MALILA IN?S . FEM F 2000 FEM 114 30m47s 6m58s 10.91 Km/h 5m29s KSOO

45 215 HOSTE AMANDINE  . FEM F 2003 FEM 115 30m56s 7m07s 10.86 Km/h 5m31s 23 Bn Med

46 831 KCIUK SOPHIE . FEM F 1985 FEM 116 31m10s 7m21s 10.78 Km/h 5m34s MHKA

47 418 ROYEN . FEM F 1998 FEM 117 31m23s 7m34s 10.71 Km/h 5m36s Bn ChA

48 419 VINCENT . FEM F 1976 FEM 118 31m45s 7m56s 10.58 Km/h 5m40s Bn ChA

49 216 LAURA ELDERS  . FEM F 2000 FEM 119 31m46s 7m57s 10.57 Km/h 5m40s 23 Bn Med

50 212 DAVINE DUFAUX  . FEM F 1998 FEM 120 31m46s 7m57s 10.57 Km/h 5m40s 23 Bn Med

51 94 GRAUWELS KIRSTEN  . FEM F 1997 FEM 121 31m51s 8m02s 10.55 Km/h 5m41s 11 Bn Gn

52 957 BENARD . FEM F 2003 FEM 122 32m25s 8m36s 10.36 Km/h 5m47s Bn ChA

53 573 TIMPERMAN ANNELIEN . FEM F 1986 FEM 123 32m29s 8m40s 10.34 Km/h 5m48s DNLS/COMOPSNAV

54 711 EMMERS LAURA . FEM F 2000 FEM 124 33m33s 9m44s 10.01 Km/h 5m59s Kamp Beverlo

55 713 LAENEN CARINE . FEM F 1964 FEM 125 33m57s 10m08s 09.90 Km/h 6m03s Kamp Beverlo

56 967 MEES ISALINE . FEM F 1999 FEM 126 33m59s 10m10s 09.88 Km/h 6m04s Staf DGMR

57 369 JANSSEN SAMANTHA . FEM F 2000 FEM 127 34m26s 10m37s 09.76 Km/h 6m09s Bn Aie

58 325 DE BRUYKER TIPHANY  . FEM F 2001 FEM 128 35m27s 11m38s 09.47 Km/h 6m19s 6 Gp CIS

59 591 VANDE GHINSTE . FEM F 1988 FEM 129 35m28s 11m39s 09.47 Km/h 6m20s FmnC CIS-Adm

60 485 CIANCIO CLARA . FEM F 1995 FEM 130 35m56s 12m07s 09.35 Km/h 6m25s Camp Marche

61 896 DE BEN SABINE . FEM F 1976 FEM 131 36m16s 12m27s 09.26 Km/h 6m28s TrgC Para

62 530 VERCHEVAL V?RONE . FEM F 1998 FEM 132 36m33s 12m44s 09.19 Km/h 6m31s CC R&A

63 528 LAURENT MARINE . FEM F 1999 FEM 133 36m55s 13m06s 09.10 Km/h 6m35s CC R&A

64 529 POLLET STEFANIE . FEM F 1990 FEM 134 37m10s 13m21s 09.04 Km/h 6m38s CC R&A

65 715 REDANT ANAIS . FEM F 1997 FEM 135 37m40s 13m51s 08.92 Km/h 6m43s Kamp Beverlo

66 486 DE HEYDER SARAH . FEM F 1999 FEM 136 39m32s 15m43s 08.50 Km/h 7m03s Camp Marche

67 484 BASTIN CAMILLE  . FEM F 1995 FEM 137 39m34s 15m45s 08.49 Km/h 7m04s Camp Marche

68 559 BERGHEN ESMERALDA  . FEM F 1975 FEM 138 39m47s 15m58s 08.44 Km/h 7m06s DG H & WB

69 324 AMOURETTE AMELIE . FEM F 2003 FEM 139 42m19s 18m30s 07.94 Km/h 7m33s 6 Gp CIS

70 527 CAVANDA GABRIELLA . FEM F 1989 FEM 140 46m41s 22m52s 07.20 Km/h 8m20s CC R&A

Total:151 / Classified :151 / Did Not Finish :0 /Did Not Start :0 /Disqualified :0

Puce Non Rendue:151

FEM 40

FEM 50
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